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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 BRIAN HOEPF Findlay, OH M40-44 03:38:05.35 08:47 193

2 BILL ROGERS Grove City, OH M55-59 04:02:30.87 09:46 545

3 CT BRINKMAN Dublin, OH M40-44 04:05:33.87 09:53 45

4 TIMOTHY HUBBARD Cincinnati, OH M35-39 04:07:01.52 09:57 197

5 LUIS PEREZ-CARABALLO Columbus, OH M50-54 04:11:35.78 10:08 542

6 NICHOLE MAYER Columbus, OH F30-34 04:37:45.24 11:11 278

7 MICHELLE LUCIUS Grove City, OH F25-29 04:37:58.82 11:12 267

8 DAVID SPALDING Hilliard, OH M25-29 04:39:17.63 11:15 547

9 DAWN STINE Fort Wayne, IN F35-39 04:40:32.10 11:18 451

10 RANDALL FLORES Mendon, OH M45-49 04:40:32.27 11:18 127

11 KIMBERLY LAUDICK Van Wert, OH F35-39 04:40:32.42 11:18 244

12 MICHELLE BURTON Columbus, OH F35-39 04:45:41.63 11:30 55

13 DOUG ESSELBURN Albany, OH M40-44 04:56:01.07 11:55 117

14 NICK BRANDT Churubusco, IN M40-44 04:56:28.10 11:56 39

15 SEAN SLOAN Columbus, OH M45-49 04:58:34.35 12:01 543

16 CALEBB PROEHL Mount Vernon, OH M25-29 04:59:04.77 12:02 366

17 ERIC GUTKWIECHT Hilliard, OH M55-59 05:06:36.51 12:21 546
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18 MELISSA MANN Erlanger, KY F35-39 05:15:41.12 12:43 541

19 EDY HERRERA Canton, OH M25-29 05:23:39.29 13:02 183

20 JHONATHAN ZAPATA Canton, OH M25-29 05:23:39.73 13:02 534

21 MARK RODRIQUEZ North Olmsted, OH M55-59 05:26:56.69 13:10 540

22 CORRIE MADDEN Cincinnati, OH F35-39 05:35:22.97 13:30 269

23 MADALYNE SMITH Columbus, OH F25-29 05:47:44.13 14:00 539

24 BOB JENNINGS Piqua, OH M50-54 06:09:08.36 14:52 206

25 PAM CURRENT Piqua, OH F45-49 06:29:02.37 15:40 95

26 JAY KLIES New Concord, OH M45-49 07:02:03.80 16:59 224

Female

1 NICHOLE MAYER Columbus, OH F30-34 04:37:45.24 11:11 278

2 MICHELLE LUCIUS Grove City, OH F25-29 04:37:58.82 11:12 267

3 DAWN STINE Fort Wayne, IN F35-39 04:40:32.10 11:18 451

4 KIMBERLY LAUDICK Van Wert, OH F35-39 04:40:32.42 11:18 244

5 MICHELLE BURTON Columbus, OH F35-39 04:45:41.63 11:30 55

6 MELISSA MANN Erlanger, KY F35-39 05:15:41.12 12:43 541

7 CORRIE MADDEN Cincinnati, OH F35-39 05:35:22.97 13:30 269

8 MADALYNE SMITH Columbus, OH F25-29 05:47:44.13 14:00 539

9 PAM CURRENT Piqua, OH F45-49 06:29:02.37 15:40 95

F25-29

1 MICHELLE LUCIUS Grove City, OH F25-29 04:37:58.82 11:12 267

2 MADALYNE SMITH Columbus, OH F25-29 05:47:44.13 14:00 539

F30-34
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1 NICHOLE MAYER Columbus, OH F30-34 04:37:45.24 11:11 278

F35-39

1 DAWN STINE Fort Wayne, IN F35-39 04:40:32.10 11:18 451

2 KIMBERLY LAUDICK Van Wert, OH F35-39 04:40:32.42 11:18 244

3 MICHELLE BURTON Columbus, OH F35-39 04:45:41.63 11:30 55

4 MELISSA MANN Erlanger, KY F35-39 05:15:41.12 12:43 541

5 CORRIE MADDEN Cincinnati, OH F35-39 05:35:22.97 13:30 269

F45-49

1 PAM CURRENT Piqua, OH F45-49 06:29:02.37 15:40 95

Male

1 BRIAN HOEPF Findlay, OH M40-44 03:38:05.35 08:47 193

2 BILL ROGERS Grove City, OH M55-59 04:02:30.87 09:46 545

3 CT BRINKMAN Dublin, OH M40-44 04:05:33.87 09:53 45

4 TIMOTHY HUBBARD Cincinnati, OH M35-39 04:07:01.52 09:57 197

5 LUIS PEREZ-CARABALLO Columbus, OH M50-54 04:11:35.78 10:08 542

6 DAVID SPALDING Hilliard, OH M25-29 04:39:17.63 11:15 547

7 RANDALL FLORES Mendon, OH M45-49 04:40:32.27 11:18 127

8 DOUG ESSELBURN Albany, OH M40-44 04:56:01.07 11:55 117

9 NICK BRANDT Churubusco, IN M40-44 04:56:28.10 11:56 39

10 SEAN SLOAN Columbus, OH M45-49 04:58:34.35 12:01 543

11 CALEBB PROEHL Mount Vernon, OH M25-29 04:59:04.77 12:02 366

12 ERIC GUTKWIECHT Hilliard, OH M55-59 05:06:36.51 12:21 546

13 EDY HERRERA Canton, OH M25-29 05:23:39.29 13:02 183
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14 JHONATHAN ZAPATA Canton, OH M25-29 05:23:39.73 13:02 534

15 MARK RODRIQUEZ North Olmsted, OH M55-59 05:26:56.69 13:10 540

16 BOB JENNINGS Piqua, OH M50-54 06:09:08.36 14:52 206

17 JAY KLIES New Concord, OH M45-49 07:02:03.80 16:59 224

M25-29

1 DAVID SPALDING Hilliard, OH M25-29 04:39:17.63 11:15 547

2 CALEBB PROEHL Mount Vernon, OH M25-29 04:59:04.77 12:02 366

3 EDY HERRERA Canton, OH M25-29 05:23:39.29 13:02 183

4 JHONATHAN ZAPATA Canton, OH M25-29 05:23:39.73 13:02 534

M35-39

1 TIMOTHY HUBBARD Cincinnati, OH M35-39 04:07:01.52 09:57 197

M40-44

1 BRIAN HOEPF Findlay, OH M40-44 03:38:05.35 08:47 193

2 CT BRINKMAN Dublin, OH M40-44 04:05:33.87 09:53 45

3 DOUG ESSELBURN Albany, OH M40-44 04:56:01.07 11:55 117

4 NICK BRANDT Churubusco, IN M40-44 04:56:28.10 11:56 39

M45-49

1 RANDALL FLORES Mendon, OH M45-49 04:40:32.27 11:18 127

2 SEAN SLOAN Columbus, OH M45-49 04:58:34.35 12:01 543

3 JAY KLIES New Concord, OH M45-49 07:02:03.80 16:59 224

M50-54
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1 LUIS PEREZ-CARABALLO Columbus, OH M50-54 04:11:35.78 10:08 542

2 BOB JENNINGS Piqua, OH M50-54 06:09:08.36 14:52 206

M55-59

1 BILL ROGERS Grove City, OH M55-59 04:02:30.87 09:46 545

2 ERIC GUTKWIECHT Hilliard, OH M55-59 05:06:36.51 12:21 546

3 MARK RODRIQUEZ North Olmsted, OH M55-59 05:26:56.69 13:10 540
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